



QUOTATION

4403 Forbes Blvd.
Lanham, MD 20706-4328
USA
301-683-1234
www.safewareinc.com

Order Number	
1592543	
Order Date	Page
10/31/2018 00:00:00	1 of 2

Quote Expires On 12/26/2018

Bill To: **Customer ID:** 78828

Lake County
Finance & Admin. Services, 9th Floor
18 N. County St.
Waukegan, IL 60085

Ship To:

Lake County Facilities Operations
18 N County St, A-5-A
Attn J Varco 847 377 2321
Waukegan, IL 60085

847-377-2321

Requested By: Mr. Jeremiah Varco

<i>PO Number</i>		<i>Taker</i>	<i>Email</i>
Adani X-ray and Rapiscan Magnetometers		John McLoughlin	jmccloughlin@safewareinc.com
<i>Freight Terms</i>		<i>Phone</i>	<i>Fax</i>
Freight Paid		301-683-1234	301-683-1200

<i>Quantities</i>					<i>Item ID</i> <i>Item Description</i>	<i>Pricing</i> <i>UOM</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Extended Price</i>
<i>Ordered</i>	<i>Allocated</i>	<i>Remaining</i>	<i>UOM</i> <i>Unit Size</i>	<i>Disp.</i>		<i>Unit Size</i>		
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		ADA ADN72.00.00.000-03	EA	23,857.00	214,713.00
				1.0	ADANI BV6045 Medium Tunnel X-Ray System	1.0		
					Includes 1 x 0.5M Entry and 1 x 0.5M Exit Table per system			
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		ADA 0.5M ROLLER	EA	883.00	7,947.00
				1.0	Half meter Entry/Exit Roller Table	1.0		
36.00	0.00	36.00	EA		ADA 1.0M ROLLER	EA	1,235.00	44,460.00
				1.0	1.0 meter Entry/Exit Roller Table	1.0		
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		ADA INSTALLATION	EA	0.00	0.00
				1.0	Standard Installation Labor included	1.0		
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		ADA WARRANTY	EA	0.00	0.00
				1.0	Standard 12 Month Warranty	1.0		
					INCLUDED. Includes Annual PM and Radiation Survey			
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		RAP METOR 6M-30	EA	3,452.00	31,068.00
				1.0	METOR 6M WITH 76CM/30" CROSS PIECE	1.0		
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		RAP 21110791	EA	0.00	0.00
				1.0	Power cord, 15ft, US, NEMA 5-15P to C13	1.0		
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		RAP 8100774	EA	112.00	1,008.00
				1.0	TRAFFIC LIGHT SET, MTL5 5169	1.0		
9.00	0.00	9.00	EA		RAP WARRANTY-MD	EA	0.00	0.00
				1.0	Warranty - 2 year pars only	1.0		



QUOTATION

4403 Forbes Blvd.
Lanham, MD 20706-4328
USA
301-683-1234
www.safewareinc.com

Order Number	
1592543	
Order Date	Page
10/31/2018 00:00:00	2 of 2

Quote Expires On 12/26/2018

Quantities					Item ID Item Description	Pricing UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
Ordered	Allocated	Remaining	UOM Unit Size	Disp.		Unit Size		
					(exchange) on entire system from date of shipment (25 months total). Does not cover any damages from misuse, abuse, tampering or acts of God. \$0.00 \$0.00 Sub			
1.00	0.00	1.00	EA		RAP INSTALLATION	EA	3,350.00	3,350.00
				1.0	Installation and Basic Operator Instruct	1.0		
1.00	0.00	1.00	EA		USC	EA	0.00	0.00
				1.0	U.S. Communities Contract #4400008468	1.0		
					Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness Standard freight within continental US is paid, all HAZMAT or expedited freight will be billed. *Agency must be registered with U.S. Communities at www.uscommunities.org			

Total Lines: 11

SUB-TOTAL: 302,546.00

TAX: 0.00

AMOUNT DUE: 302,546.00

Actual freight added per freight terms